A-31925M A-31932M

Optimised for cutting steel bt Numiar

Cuts stainless steel, mild steel, drywall, laminate, plastic &

ceiling tiles 7 ’ g A-31916M

Multiple leverage points for slug and waste material e

Bores through 45mm studs in one pass A-31922M

Use with Klein Tools arbor 31905M (sold separately) A-31925M
A-31932M
A-31940M
A-31951M
A-31964M
A-31972M
A-31992M

KLEIN TOOLS.

Description

Bi-Metallic Holesaw
Bi-Metallic Holesaw
Bi-Metallic Holesaw
Bi-Metallic Holesaw
Bi-Metallic Holesaw
Bi-Metallic Holesaw
Bi-Metallic Holesaw
Bi-Metallic Holesaw
Bi-Metallic Holesaw

Bi-Metallic Holesaw
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A-31992M

Saw Diameter
16mm
20mm
22mm
25mm
32mm
40mm
51mm
64mm
72mm

92mm



A-32905KITM

Optimised for cutting steel

Cuts stainless steel, mild steel, drywall, laminate,
plastic & ceiling tiles

Convenient rugged carry case

Bonus replacement pilot drills

Multiple leverage points for slug and waste material
Bores through 45mm studs in one pass

A-31902KITM A-31908KITM

Part Number
A-32905KITM

A-31902KITM

A-31908KITM

Description

Electrician's Bi-Metal Hole Saw 3-Piece Kit

Includes 20, 25 & 32mm Holesaws & A1 Arbor

Electrician's Bi-Metal Hole Saw 8-Piece Kit

Includes 20, 25, 32, 40, 51 & 64mm Holesaws With A1 & A2 Arbors
Electrician's Bi-Metal Hole Saw Downlight 8-Piece Kit

Includes 20, 25, 32, 51, 72 & 92mm Holesaws With A1 & A2 Arbors
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HOLE SAW ARBORS

A-31905M

A-31906M

A-31910AU

) ) ) Part Number Description Suitable Holesaw Size
For Use with Power Drills With 1/2"Chucks
. . . . A-31905M A1 Hole Saw Arbor with Adaptor 14mm - 30mm
118° split point pilot bit —
Quick and easy engagement & disengagement of holesaws SEIEEA LD SAT Al SIS AT
A-31910AU  Dual Arbor Both A1 & A2 Arbors 14mm - 210mm

Steel construction for longer life
Hardened mandrels for longer life

Innovative 2-in-1 tool includes both A1 and A2 Arbors
Perfect solution to enlarge existing holes in seconds
Saves time and provides a professional finish

] KLEIN TOOLS® www.kleintools.com.au



