

# **BI-METAL HOLE SAWS**







A-31992M

## **FEATURES**

- > Optimised for cutting steel
- > Cuts stainless steel, mild steel, drywall, laminate, plastic & ceiling tiles
- > Multiple leverage points for slug and waste material
- > Bores through 45mm studs in one pass
- > Use with Klein Tools arbor 31905M (sold separately)

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

Part Number	Description	Saw Diameter
A-31916M	Bi-Metallic Holesaw	16mm
A-31920M	Bi-Metallic Holesaw	20mm
A-31922M	Bi-Metallic Holesaw	22mm
A-31925M	Bi-Metallic Holesaw	25mm
A-31932M	Bi-Metallic Holesaw	32mm
A-31940M	Bi-Metallic Holesaw	40mm
A-31951M	Bi-Metallic Holesaw	51mm
A-31964M	Bi-Metallic Holesaw	64mm
A-31972M	Bi-Metallic Holesaw	72mm
A-31992M	Bi-Metallic Holesaw	92mm



# **BI-METAL HOLE SAW KITS**



### **FEATURES**

- > Optimised for cutting steel
- > Cuts stainless steel, mild steel, drywall, laminate, plastic & ceiling tiles
- > Convenient rugged carry case
- > Bonus replacement pilot drills
- > Multiple leverage points for slug and waste material
- > Bores through 45mm studs in one pass

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Part Number	Description	
A-32905KITM	Electrician's Bi-Metal Hole Saw 3-Piece Kit	
	Includes 20, 25 & 32mm Holesaws & A1 Arbor	
A-31902KITM	Electrician's Bi-Metal Hole Saw 8-Piece Kit	
	Includes 20, 25, 32, 40, 51 & 64mm Holesaws With A1 & A2 Arbors	
A-31908KITM	Electrician's Bi-Metal Hole Saw Downlight 8-Piece Kit	
	Includes 20, 25, 32, 51, 72 & 92mm Holesaws With A1 & A2 Arbors	



# **HOLE SAW ARBORS**

# **INDIVIDUAL ARBORS**





#### **DUAL ARBOR**



# **FEATURES**

#### **INDIVIDUAL ARBORS:**

- > For Use with Power Drills With 1/2"Chucks
- > 118° split point pilot bit
- > Quick and easy engagement & disengagement of holesaws
- > Steel construction for longer life
- > Hardened mandrels for longer life

#### **DUAL ARBOR:**

- > Innovative 2-in-1 tool includes both A1 and A2 Arbors
- > Perfect solution to enlarge existing holes in seconds
- > Saves time and provides a professional finish

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Part Number	Description	Suitable Holesaw Size
A-31905M	A1 Hole Saw Arbor with Adaptor	14mm - 30mm
A-31906M	A2 Hole Saw Arbor with Pins	32mm - 210mm
A-31910AU	Dual Arbor Both A1 & A2 Arbors	14mm - 210mm